Sunlite 41326-SU 10-Pack PVC Electrical
Tape, 61 Feet x 0.75 Inches, For Splicing,
Protecting, and Insulating Wires,
Abrasion Resistant, Flame Retardant,
Weatherproof, UL Listed, Black

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite PVC Electrical Tape is made from professional grade,
flame retardant vinyl. Can be used for splicing and insulating
wires as well as protection against weather, water, solvent and
chemical splashes. Convenient ten pack of 60 foot rolls for
home, marine, automotive, commercial, and many other
applications. UL Listed.

FEATURES:
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Package Type
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(W) 8.15 (H) 3.2 (D) 3.2
0.14

20

10
653703413266
Box

Sunlite.com



http://sunlite.com

